Plac

Namn

Rak Lista

Henrik Jonsson
Fredrik Eriksson
Ulrika Wiklund
Martin Lonnroth
Lennart Kensert
Anna Boldt

Niclas Ekman

Bo Nordstrém
Rickard Andersson
Tony Pettersson
Jesper Bylin

Stig Pettersson
Anders Eriksson
Jakob Noreland
Linn Modig
Fredrik Ekstréom
Mats Glimbrant
Hans Lindstrém
Ronny Granholm
Andreas Bendoraitis
Lars Osterlund
Sandra Kungsman
Charlotte Ryner
Emil Carlsson
Ronny Ekberg
Valter Johansson
Daniel Olsson
Asa Grans

Mikael Lindmark
Johan Emanuelsson
Krister Ronnquist

Per-Magnus
Jakobsson

UIf Gullberg
Eric Norén
Anders Davidsson

den 3 maj 2005

Resultatlista

Div. 2 Norra B, Aros

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 24 juli 2004
Spelplats: BGK Aros Filt

Klubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ludvika BGK

Aros BGK
Stockholms BGK
Aros BGK

Uppsala BGK
Stockholms BGK
Aros BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Ludvika BGK

Stora Tuna BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Uppsala BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Aros BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Stockholms BGK
Stockholms BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Stockholms BGK
Aros BGK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Uppsala BGK

Stora Tuna BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Stora Tuna BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ludvika BGK

Stockholms BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Aros BGK

S1

36
39
38

32
39

39
44
41
35
37
48
45
37
50
41
52
50
44
39
42
35
48
45
39
50
45
43
43
44
48

52
47
44

S2

32
33
43
34
42
35
32
49
37
43
43
45
34
38
43
45
38
42
36
48
46
48
37
37
46
41
44
47
47
50
44
48

48
43
43

29
35
35
44
42
39
43
45
37
39
42
36
38
42
37
40
40
49
41
44
52
41
39
37
41
47
40
42

43
43
44

41
50
55

38
35
37
35
38
38
37
34
43
35
45
41
46
33
51
33
43
39
43
37
46
42
45
42
47
49
43
41

44
46
42

41
49

S5

37
33

34
40
44
45
31
40
43
35
40

37
36

53
32
42

39
55
55
53
41

45
43

39

52
52

54

S6

39
41

40

37
38
44
48

54
47

37
39

39
34
52
47

42
47

54
47
44

Sida

211
216
153
232
194
195
195
198
238
239
244
247
166
249
251
168
252
253
212
173
261
262
263
264
220
176
264
265
90

273
276
278

141
235
191

1

av

Snitt

35,2
36,0
38,3
38,7
38,8
39,0
39,0
39,6
39,7
39,8
40,7
41,2
41,5
41,5
41,8
42,0
42,0
42,2
42,4
43,3
43,5
43,7
43,8
44,0
44,0
44,0
44,0
44,2
45,0
45,5
46,0
46,3

47,0
47,0
47,8



Plac Namn

Rak Lista

Mikael Karlsson
Bjorn Simonsson
Ola Larsson
Thomas Damberg
Rolf Ténnberg

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Stora Tuna BGK
Ludvika BGK
Ludvika BGK
Uppsala BGK
Ludvika BGK

S1

58
56
49
54
59

S2

44
40
49

S3

54
50
43

S4

51
50
62

S5 S6

42 45
47 62
59 -

Sida

294
305
262
54
59

2

av

Snitt

49,0
50,8
52,4
54,0
59,0



